
MOŠKI

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

6 Cvet Miran 1968 KGT Papež 29:29 1.
8 Janžekovič Stanko 1976 AD Železniki 30:50 2.
902 Alič Simon 1971 ŠD Nanos 31:11 3.
14 Vodopivec Uroš 1985 32:29 4.
15 Štenkler Denis 1996 TK Šmarnogorska naveza 32:49 5.
7 Ferjančič Tomaž 1972 ŠD Nanos 34:27 6.
1148 Piškur Primož 1989 ŠD Dvorska vas 34:35 7.
1149 Žgavc Žan 1999 34:57 8.
1155 Jerala Filip 2004 Let's dance 35:28 9.
1118 Vovk Samo 1988 35:47 10.
11 Žitnik Urban 1986 KGT Papež 36:41 11.
19 Sajovic Blaž 1989 AK Pivka 36:55 12.
994 Likar Anej 1994 ŠD Nanos 37:12 13.
1145 Pagon Sašo 1982 Žnidarčkova domačija 37:24 14.
1163 Leban Marko 1963 HIPLEX Team 37:37 15.
22 Osolnik Damjan 1972 37:43 16.
1014 Furlan Ervin 1974 ŠD Nanos 38:13 17.
1181 Vehar Miran 1984 DOP Jazne 39:00 18.
1174 Primožič Igor 1974 Knaufinsulation 39:05 19.
13 Sokol Ivan 1968 TD Burja Vipava 39:27 20.
1193 Perme Matevž 1993 AK Pivka 39:49 21.
9 Pustovrh Niko 1967 Knaufinsulation 41:06 22.
18 Žgavec Milan 1969 KK Izvir Vipava 42:29 23.
938 Macuh Peter 1961 Team Grmada 43:05 24.
1176 Poljšak Aljoša 1976 43:05 25.
4 Flek Marko 1976 Gibit 43:11 26.
924 Polanc Sebastjan 1970 ŠD Mahle 43:35 27.
1131 Farkaš Mitja 1979 ŠD Obala Trail 44:20 28.
916 Rodica Stojan 1965 Tabor Sežana 44:39 29.
10 Mezek Luka 1979 47:08 30.
1094 Pudgar Danilo 1952 TD Burja Vipava 49:15 31.
1000 Čendak Klavdijo 1968 PGT 50:16 32.
985 Kogovšek Stane 1956 Artstone 50:20 33.
21 Birsa Denis 1981 ŠD Mahle 50:22 34.
5 Flek Janez 1970 53:40 35.
12 Nabergoj Jurij 1955 TD Burja Vipava 54:08 36.



928 Kragelj Andrej 1983 54:09 37.
976 Kutin Edi 1949 TD Bovec 56:31 38.
1 Španić Veselko 1955 Hitre noge 1:00:28 39.
1173 Lapanja Andrej 1973 PD Podbrdo 1:01:00 40.
16 Valentinčič Ivan 1952 ŠD Podbrdo 1:01:22 41.
960 Reščič Igor 1952 ŠD 3Šport 1:02:15 42.
948 Vrhunc Jože 1948 PGT 1:07:34 43.

A - mlajši člani (1992 - 2005)

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

15 Štenkler Denis 1996 TK Šmarnogorska naveza 32:49 1.
1149 Žgavc Žan 1999 34:57 2.
1155 Jerala Filip 2004 Let's dance 35:28 3.
994 Likar Anej 1994 ŠD Nanos 37:12 4.
1193 Perme Matevž 1993 AK Pivka 39:49 5.

B - člani (1985 - 1991)

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

14 Vodopivec Uroš 1985 32:29 1.
1148 Piškur Primož 1989 ŠD Dvorska vas 34:35 2.
1118 Vovk Samo 1988 35:47 3.
11 Žitnik Urban 1986 KGT Papež 36:41 4.
19 Sajovic Blaž 1989 AK Pivka 36:55 5.

C - starejši člani (1978 - 1984)

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

1145 Pagon Sašo 1982 Žnidarčkova domačija 37:24 1.
1181 Vehar Miran 1984 DOP Jazne 39:00 2.
1131 Farkaš Mitja 1979 ŠD Obala Trail 44:20 3.
10 Mezek Luka 1979 47:08 4.
21 Birsa Denis 1981 ŠD Mahle 50:22 5.
928 Kragelj Andrej 1983 54:09 6.



D - mlajši veterani (1971 - 1977)

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

8 Janžekovič Stanko 1976 AD Železniki 30:50 1.
902 Alič Simon 1971 ŠD Nanos 31:11 2.
7 Ferjančič Tomaž 1972 ŠD Nanos 34:27 3.
22 Osolnik Damjan 1972 37:43 4.
1014 Furlan Ervin 1974 ŠD Nanos 38:13 5.
1174 Primožič Igor 1974 Knaufinsulation 39:05 6.
1176 Poljšak Aljoša 1976 43:05 7.
4 Flek Marko 1976 Gibit 43:11 8.
1173 Lapanja Andrej 1973 PD Podbrdo 1:01:00 9.

E - veterani (1964 - 1970)

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

6 Cvet Miran 1968 KGT Papež 29:29 1.
13 Sokol Ivan 1968 TD Burja Vipava 39:27 2.
9 Pustovrh Niko 1967 Knaufinsulation 41:06 3.
18 Žgavec Milan 1969 KK Izvir Vipava 42:29 4.
924 Polanc Sebastjan 1970 ŠD Mahle 43:35 5.
916 Rodica Stojan 1965 Tabor Sežana 44:39 6.
1000 Čendak Klavdijo 1968 PGT 50:16 7.
5 Flek Janez 1970 53:40 8.

F - starejši veterani (1956 - 1963)

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

1163 Leban Marko 1963 HIPLEX Team 37:37 1.
938 Macuh Peter 1961 Team Grmada 43:05 2.
985 Kogovšek Stane 1956 Artstone 50:20 3.



G - super veterani ( - 1955)

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

1094 Pudgar Danilo 1952 TD Burja Vipava 49:15 1.
12 Nabergoj Jurij 1955 TD Burja Vipava 54:08 2.
976 Kutin Edi 1949 TD Bovec 56:31 3.
1 Španić Veselko 1955 Hitre noge 1:00:28 4.
16 Valentinčič Ivan 1952 ŠD Podbrdo 1:01:22 5.
960 Reščič Igor 1952 ŠD 3Šport 1:02:15 6.
948 Vrhunc Jože 1948 PGT 1:07:34 7.



ŽENSKE

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

20 Krkoč Lucija 1988 ŠD Nanos 33:48 1.
1195 Drašler Varineja 1995 ŠD Nanos 35:46 2.
1196 Mikuž Anja 1996 40:21 3.
1137 Tušar Mihaela 1966 ŠD Nanos 41:58 4.
2 Stopar Sara 1999 43:41 5.
967 Trobec Urša 1967 KGT Papež 43:41 6.
1113 Del Giusto Sara 1975 ŠD Obala Trail 44:23 7.
1130 Žlogar Ivica 1967 KGT Papež 45:16 8.

1126 Jemec Opeka
Romana 1968 PGT 46:30 9.

1154 Jerala Marjeta 1972 Let's dance 47:07 10.
17 Savić Erika 1965 49:09 11.
970 Mavrič Tina 1970 PGT 52:39 12.
3 Stopar Alenka 1970 53:31 13.
1121 Glavan Simona 1976 Goswim 1:01:51 14.
1151 Stubelj Iris 1975 ŠD Obala Trail 1:02:41 15.

H - mlajše članice (1996 - 2005)

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

1196 Mikuž Anja 1996 40:21 1.
2 Stopar Sara 1999 43:41 2.

I - članice (1987 - 1995)

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

20 Krkoč Lucija 1988 ŠD Nanos 33:48 1.
1195 Drašler Varineja 1995 ŠD Nanos 35:46 2.

K - mlajše veteranke (1973 - 1979)

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

1113 Del Giusto Sara 1975 ŠD Obala Trail 44:23 1.
1121 Glavan Simona 1976 Goswim 1:01:51 2.
1151 Stubelj Iris 1975 ŠD Obala Trail 1:02:41 3.



L - veteranke (1965 - 1972)

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

1137 Tušar Mihaela 1966 ŠD Nanos 41:58 1.
967 Trobec Urša 1967 KGT Papež 43:41 2.
1130 Žlogar Ivica 1967 KGT Papež 45:16 3.

1126 Jemec Opeka
Romana 1968 PGT 46:30 4.

1154 Jerala Marjeta 1972 Let's dance 47:07 5.
17 Savić Erika 1965 49:09 6.
970 Mavrič Tina 1970 PGT 52:39 7.
3 Stopar Alenka 1970 53:31 8.


